Valcekove retaze s predizenym rozostupom

Referencia

DIN/ISO ANSI

208A 2040

208B

210A 2050

210B

212A 2060

212B

216A 2080
216AH  2080H

216B

220A 2100

220B

224A 2120

224B

228B

232B

Rozostup

25,40
25,40
31,75
31,75
38,10
38,10
50,80
50,80
50,80
63,50
63,50
76,20
76,20
88,90
101,60

Vnutorna
sirka

B min
mm
7,85
7,75
9,40
9,65
12,57
11,68
15,75
15,75
17,02
18,90
19,56
25,22
25,40
30,99
30,99

(%]
Valcek

D1 max
mm
7,95
8,51
10,16
10,16
11,91
12,07
15,88
15,88
15,88
19,05
19,05
22,23
25,40
27,94
29,21

Cap

D max

3,96
4,45
5,08
5,08
5,94
5,72
7,92
7,92
8,28
9,53
10,19
11,10
14,63
15,90
17,81

Dlzka capu

L max Lc max
mm mm
16,6 17,8
16,7 18,2
20,7 22,2
19,5 20,9
25,9 277
22,5 25,2
32,7 36,5
36,2 39,4
36,1 39,1
40,4 44,7
41,3 45,0
50,3 54,3
53,4 57,8
65,1 69,5
66,0 71,0

Vyska
platnicky

H max
mm
12,0
11,8
15,0
14,7
18,0
16,0
24,0
24,0
21,0
30,0
26,4
35,7
33,2
36,7
42,0

Hrubka
platnicky

T/T1 max
mm
1,50
1,60
2,03
1,70
2,42
1,85
3,25
4,00

4,15/3,1
4,00

4,5/3,5
4,80
6,0/4,8
7,5/6,0
7,0/6,0

Sila pri
pretrhnuti

Q min
KN
14,1
18,0
22,2
22,4
31,8
29,0
56,7
56,7
60,0
88,5
95,0
127,0
160,0
200,0
250,0

Hmotnost /
meter

Kg/m
0,42
0,45
0,73
0,65
1,02
0,76
1,70
2,17
1,75
2,55
2,62
4,06
4,70
6,23
6,72



